
 

 

 

 

   

DS S 2F - Foam Station  

Article #  

Maximum inlet pressure, water 
Maximum temperature, inlet water 
Max. temperature for foaming 
Air pressure required 
Water inlet 
Air inlet 
Max. length of discharge hose 
Type of discharge hose 
Quick couplings 
Flush nozzle  
Foam nozzle 
Product concentration 
Foam spraying water usage 
Water for flushing 
Size: width X height X depth 

700100  

30 bar / 450 psi 
70°C 
50°C 
3-6 bar 
1/2" 
1/4" 
35 meter 
Process Cleaners A/S 
Standard 
Standard 
Standard 
1-8%, dep. on viscosity 
8-12 litre per minute 
30 litre per minute 
200 x 300 x120  

DS S 3F - Foam Station Plus  

Article #  

Maximum inlet pressure, water 
Maximum temperature, inlet water 
Max. temperature for foaming 
Air pressure required 
Water inlet 
Air inlet 
Max. length of discharge hose 
Type of discharge hose 
Quick couplings 
Flush nozzle 
Disinfections nozzle 
Foam nozzle 
Product concentration 
Foam spraying water usage 
Water for flushing 
Size: width X height X depth 

700200  

30 bar / 450 psi 
70°C 
50°C 
3-6 bar 
1/2" 
1/4" 
35 meter 
Process Cleaners A/S 
1/2" 
Standard 
Standard 
Standard 
1-8%, dep. on viscosity 
8-12 litre per minute 
30 litre per minute 
500 x 300 x130  

 
 

 

 

 

 


